
                     Official Open#

CA  Preparatory Course
March 2026 intake

Session Date Day Time Session Date Day Time
1 04-Apr Sat 10 am - 1 pm 1 01-Apr Wed 7 - 10 pm
2 08-Apr Wed 7 - 10 pm 2 10-Apr Fri 7 - 10 pm
3 15-Apr Wed 7 - 10 pm 3 17-Apr Fri 7 - 10 pm
4 22-Apr Wed 7 - 10 pm 4 24-Apr Fri 7 - 10 pm
5 25-Apr Sat 10 am - 1 pm 5 25-Apr Sat 2 - 5 pm
6 29-Apr Wed 7 - 10 pm 6 02-May Sat 2 - 5 pm
7 06-May Wed 7 - 10 pm 7 08-May Fri 7 - 10 pm
8 13-May Wed 7 - 10 pm 8 15-May Fri 7 - 10 pm
9 16-May Sat 10 am - 1 pm 9 22-May Fri 7 - 10 pm

10 20-May Wed 7 - 10 pm 10 23-May Sat 2 - 5 pm
11 23-May Sat 10 am - 1 pm 11 29-May Fri 7 - 10 pm
12 03-Jun Wed 7 - 10 pm 12 05-Jun Fri 7 - 10 pm

Session Date Day Time Session Date Day Time
1 04-Apr Sat 10 am - 1 pm 1 31-Mar Tue 7 - 10 pm
2 08-Apr Wed 7 - 10 pm 2 07-Apr Tue 7 - 10 pm
3 15-Apr Wed 7 - 10 pm 3 11-Apr Sat 2 - 5 pm
4 18-Apr Sat 10 am - 1 pm 4 14-Apr Tue 7 - 10 pm
5 22-Apr Wed 7 - 10 pm 5 21-Apr Tue 7 - 10 pm
6 25-Apr Sat 10 am - 1 pm 6 28-Apr Tue 7 - 10 pm
7 29-Apr Wed 7 - 10 pm 7 05-May Tue 7 - 10 pm
8 02-May Sat 10 am - 1 pm 8 09-May Sat 2 - 5 pm
9 06-May Wed 7 - 10 pm 9 12-May Tue 7 - 10 pm

10 13-May Wed 7 - 10 pm 10 19-May Tue 7 - 10 pm
11 16-May Sat 10 am - 1 pm 11 26-May Tue 7 - 10 pm
12 20-May Wed 7 - 10 pm 12 02-Jun Tue 7 - 10 pm

Session Date Day Time Session Date Day Time
1 02-Apr Thu 7 - 10 pm 1 30-Mar Mon 7 - 10 pm
2 11-Apr Sat 10 am - 1 pm 2 06-Apr Mon 7 - 10 pm
3 16-Apr Thu 7 - 10 pm 3 13-Apr Mon 7 - 10 pm
4 23-Apr Thu 7 - 10 pm 4 18-Apr Sat 10 am - 1 pm
5 30-Apr Thu 7 - 10 pm 5 20-Apr Mon 7 - 10 pm
6 07-May Thu 7 - 10 pm 6 27-Apr Mon 7 - 10 pm
7 09-May Sat 10 am - 1 pm 7 04-May Mon 7 - 10 pm
8 14-May Thu 7 - 10 pm 8 11-May Mon 7 - 10 pm
9 21-May Thu 7 - 10 pm 9 16-May Sat 2 - 5 pm

10 28-May Thu 7 - 10 pm 10 18-May Mon 7 - 10 pm
11 30-May Sat 10 am - 1 pm 11 25-May Mon 7 - 10 pm
12 04-Jun Thu 7 - 10 pm 12 01-Jun Mon 7 - 10 pm

Financial Management (FMF)
Lecturer: Mr. Alan Ang

Accounting for Decision Making (ADF)
Lecturer: Mr. Tay Kian Seng

NP Assessment: 18 May (Mon) 4 - 10 pm
ISCA Exam: 22 Jun (Mon) 2 - 4.30 pm

NP Assessment: 28 May (Thu) 4 - 10 pm 
ISCA Exam: 15 Jun (Mon) 2 - 4.30 pm

Advanced Financial Reporting (AFF)
Lecturer: Ms. Yeo Ai Ling

NP Assessment: 13 May (Wed) 4 - 10 pm 
ISCA Exam: 16 Jun (Tue) 2 - 4.30 pm

NP Assessment: 19 May (Tue) 4 - 10 pm 
ISCA Exam: 18 Jun (Thu) 2 - 4.30 pm

Assurance (ASF)
Lecturer: Ms. Lim Ai Leen

Lecturer: Ms. Geraldine Tan
Principles of Financial Reporting (PFF)

NP Assessment: 20 May (Wed) 4 - 10 pm 
ISCA Exam: 16 Jun (Tue) 2 - 4.30 pm

Singapore Taxation (TXF)
Lecturer: Mr. Derrick Kew

NP Assessment: 23 May (Sat) 11 am - 5 pm 
ISCA Exam: 19 Jun (Fri) 2 - 4.30 pm


	Schedule

